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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

54858 / UR400W1 /UK

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
22
24
27
28
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ltemNo

12952
67920
53955
67927
12857
12781
32775
12596
54070
67928
15170
33015
14886
67911
67912
67923
55789
14555
10871
54904
67915
67916
54906
67918
51615
55807
32425
67711
32623
53956
53959
53960
67925
32774
67926

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Thermostat Panel

Control Panel

Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin
Lock

Gasket

Bottom Hinge Right

Door

Upper Shelf 505x415
Power supply 12VDC 8 W
Bottom Shelf 505x220
Evaporator Bracket
Conduct Board Bracket
Evaporator

Bottom Grill Support
Adjustable Foot

Bottom Panel Hexagonal Black
Compressor PZ45HIX (R600a)
Condenser

Unit Room Girill
Condenser

Evaporator Fan Mount
Sensor 40cm

Sensor

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
Sensor fixed box
Thermostat

Filter Drier

Drain Hose

Hose Nozzle

Fan Cover

Door Switch

Bottom Hinge
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